EA6M0JR-Ed1
ARMOURED TELEPHONE CABLES TWFS (PJ) WAW TYPE. SNCB STANDARD
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Impact
resistance
Water blocked

Code
#
Quad.
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
 Code
#
Quad.
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)  (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA6M0JR60000502N 5 18.7 422 1000 A2  EA6M0JR80000202N 2 17.4 376 1000 A4
EA6M0JR60001002N 10 19.7 537 1000 A2  EA6M0JR80000502N 5 21.6 555 1000 A4
EA6M0JR80001502N 15 21.7 667 1000 A4  EA6M0JR80001502N 15 27.3 944 1000 A4
EA6M0JR60002002N 20 24.1 812 1000 A4  EA6M0JR80002502N 25 32.2 1389 1000 A6
EA6M0JR60002502N 25 25.4 916 1000 A4  EA6M0JR80003002N 30 34.2 1597 1000 A8
EA6M0JR60003002N 30 27.5 1039 1000 A4
EA6M0JR60004002N 40 30.2 1262 1000 A6